Below is the call in and webinar info for all dates/times. *Times are EST

PAXSTOR

May 2025 Training

Please join this meeting from your computer, tablet or smart phone. https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/622641373

Sunday
April 27
4
11
18
25
June| 1

Please dial in using your phone.

Monday
28

12

19

26

*Memorial Day*

United States +1 (408) 650-3123

You are WELCOME to join these sessions anytime.

Thank You for choosing PAX!

Tuesday
29
PAXSTORE
Basics
12:05 pm EST

NO CLASSES

13

NO CLASSES

20
PAXSTORE
Basics
12:05 pm EST

27

NO CLASSES

PAXSTORE
Basics
12:05 pm EST

Wednesday
30

NO CLASSES

PAXSTORE
Basics
11:05am EST

14

NO CLASSES

21
PAXSTORE
Basics
11:05am EST
28
PAXSTORE
Basics
11:05am EST

4

NO CLASSES

Thursday

Viay

PAXSTORE
Advanced
12:05 pm EST

NO CLASSES

15
PAXSTORE
Advanced

12:05 pm EST

22

NO CLASSES

29

NO CLASSES

PAXSTORE
Advanced
12:05 pm EST

For questions, please contact:

PAXSTORE Basics Intro class - "Getting Started”
12:05 PM EST (Tuesdays)

11:05 AM EST (Wednesdays)

*No classes: Tues 5/6, 5/13, 5/27 Wed 4/30, 5/14, 6/4*

PAX Support# 877-859-0099

.
0{"%‘% X

support@pax.us

Access Code: 622-641-373

16

23

30

Saturday

10

17

24

31

PAXSTORE Advanced class - “Take a Deeper Dive":

12:05 PM EST (Thursdays)

**No classes: Thur 5/8, 5/22, 5/29**


https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/622641373
mailto:support@pax.us

